
CHANGE ORDER No. 1 
CONTRACTOR: Blevins Asphalt Construction Co. Inc. 
~ROJECT NAME: Jackson Street Mill & Overlay 

LPA: The City of Willard, Missouri 
PROJECT NO.: STBG-5944(805) 

1. DESCRIPTION AND REASON FOR CHANGE: 
Quantity adjustment of field measured items. 

2. COST OF WORK AFFECTED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. 

EST. CONTRACT UNITS UNITS UNITS u CONTRACT AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF 
LINE ITEM 

I 
ITEM DESCRIPTION PREVIOUSLY TO BE OVERRUN, N OR OVERRUN UNDERRUN 

NO. NO. PROVIDED CONSTRUCTED UNDERRUN, I AGREED OR PLUS OR MINUS 
FOR CONTINGENT T UNIT PRICE CONTINGENT CONTINGENT 

4011209 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, 2853.50 2774.09 79.41 TON $74.15 $5,888.25 (BP-1) 

4030101 ASPHAL TIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 64-22 285.40 0.00 285.40 TON $99.10 $28,283.14 (SP125C MIX) 
4071007 TACK COAT- NON-TRACKING 2568.00 2650.00 82.00 GAL $3.50 $287.00 

6206000C 4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE 17498.00 17963.00 465.00 LF $1.45 $674.25 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS 

6206001C 4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE 17642.00 19011.00 1369.00 LF $1.45 $1,985.05 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS 

TOTALS: $2,946.30 $34,171.39 

3. SETTLEMENT FOR COST OF THE ABOVE CHANGE TO BE MADE AT CONTRACT UNIT PRICES, EXCEPT AS NOTED: 
N/A 

4 COMMENTS: 

5 COST ADJUSTMENTS TO THE CONTRACT: 

1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $393,366.22 
2. OVERRUN THIS ORDER $2,946.30 
3. OVERRUN PREVIOUS 
4. UNDERRUN THIS ORDER $34,171.39 
5. UNDERRUN PREVIOUS 
6. PROJECT TOTAL $362,141.13 

THE TERMS OF SETTLEMENT OUTLINED ABOVE ARE HEREBY AGREED TO: 

/J ~ 
APPROVED: (OWNER) DATE ~C~NTRAr:::~:/;; /;~; ✓ 
APPROVED : MODOT DATE APPROVED: (CON:rrmiCTlo/'c""'""cER) I DrE ' 

I 

The Contractor is hereby directed to make the following changes from the contract: 

Digitally signed by Scott Crabtree 
Date: 2024.12.04 10:56:48 -06'00'


